

Sr. No. 11.
Regular.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR.

OWP No. 1731/2011
IA No. 01/2011

Date of Order: 20th March 2019.

B.O.C.A & Ors.

Vs.

Abdul Rashid Khan & Ors.

Coram:-

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

Appearance:

For Petitioner(s): Ms. Suba Gulzar, Advocate.

For respondent(s): None.

None appears for the respondents when the matter was called out for hearing.

In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred.

List on 10th April 2019.

(GITA MITTAL)
CHIEF JUSTICE

Srinagar
20.03.2019.
"Ab. Rashid"