

Serial 11
Regular List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

...

OWP no. 1731/2011
IA no. 1/2011

Date of order: 10.04.2019

BOCA and others Vs. Abdul Rashid Khan and others

Coram:

Hon'ble The Chief Justice

Appearing Counsel:

For Petitioner(s): Ms. Saba Gulzar, Adv.
For Respondent(s): Mr. Kaiser Ahmad, Adv.

Time is sought to file objections. Let the same be filed within six weeks.

List on 28.5.2019.

(GITA MITTAL)
Chief Justice

Srinagar
10-04-2019
N Ahmad