

Serial No. 03

Advance List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1731/2011
IA No. 01/2011 (2763/2011)

B. O. C. A. and Ors

---Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

V/s

Abdul Rashid Khan and Ors

---Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

ORDER

16-09-2019

None appears for the parties when the matter is called out.

In the interest of justice, list again on 16th December, 2019.

(GITA MITTAL)
CHIEF JUSTICE

Srinagar
16.09.2019
Sakeena