

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

**OWP no. 1731/2011**

B.O.C.A and others

.... Petitioner(s)

Through: None

V/s

Abdul Rashid Khan and others

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Mian Muzaffar, Advocate vice  
Mr Nissar Ahmad, Advocate

**CORAM:**

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge  
Hon'ble Mr Justice Puneet Gupta, Judge

**ORDER**

04.03.2021

Objections within four weeks.

List on 20<sup>th</sup> May, 2021.

(Puneet Gupta)  
Judge

(Ali Mohammad Magrey)  
Judge

Srinagar  
04.03.2021  
Amjad Lone PS