

Serial No. 10

Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1731/2021

IA No. 01/2011.

B.O.C.A. & Ors th. Its Chairman Commissioner SMC

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. M. Rais ud din Ganaie, Dy. AG.

VERSUS

Abdul Rashid Khan & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Nissar Ahmad, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

23.11.2023

The record of the Tribunal has not been received. The registry is directed to summon the record of the Tribunal.

Be listed on 08.02.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

23.11.2023.

Showkat Khan