

Serial No. 5
Regular List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 1731/2011
IA(1/2011[2763/2011].

B. O. C. A. AND OTHERS THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN COMMISSIONER SMC.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Moomin Khan, Advocate
Ms. Saiqa Dawood, Advocate.

VERSUS

ABDUL RASHID KHAN AND OTHERS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Nissar Ahmad Bhat, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
29.02.2024

As per the report of the registry, Robkar was issued to Jammu and Kashmir Special Tribunal, Srinagar, for producing the record. The record has not been received.

Registry to issue reminder and ensure that record is received well before the next date of hearing.

List on 26.03.2024.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

SRINAGAR
29.02.2024.
Showkat Khan