

S. No. 07

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP no. 1731/2011

BOCA and others through its Chairman Commissioner
SMC

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Moomin Khan, Advocate

Vs.

Abdul Rashid Khan and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Imam Ahmad, Adv. vice Mr. Nisar Ahmad, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

19.09.2024

Record be produced positively on the next date of hearing.

List on 14.11.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

19.09.2024

"Imtiyaz"