

Serial No. 29
Spl. Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

(Through Video Conferencing)

OWP No. 1731/2011

B.O.C.A & Ors.

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Abdul Rashid Khan & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M A CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

**ORDER
(26.12.2024)**

List on **03.04.2025**, awaiting learned counsel for the parties.



सत्यमेव जयते **(M A CHOWDHARY)**
JUDGE

**JAMMU
26.12.2024**
Ram Krishan