

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(2011/2026)
IN OWP 1731/2011
IA(1/2011[2763/2011])
CM(2012/2026)

B. O. C. A. AND OTHERS THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN COMMISSIONER SMC. ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, Dy. AG.

Vs.

ABDUL RASHID KHAN AND OTHERS. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Wasim Sadiq Nargal, Judge.

ORDER
17.04.2026

CM(2011/2026);

01. Issue notice to the respondent(s), returnable within a period of four weeks.
02. Requisites for service within one week.
03. *Dasti* service also permitted.
04. List on 20th May, 2026.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

SRINAGAR:

17.04.2026

"HAMID"